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Women / XB / XB C

Session: 1,2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Ella Carsyn Dickens117
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.375 9.525 9.7759.400 38.075
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Madison Mirra133
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.150 9.725 9.5759.500 37.950
5 1 1 2 2 

2 

Haley Hare152
NC Morgans Gymnastic

9.175 9.475 9.1509.475 37.275
4 3 2 6 3 

3 

Ruby Taylor143
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.100 9.050 9.1009.425 36.675
6 10 3 8 4 

4 

Kendall Young156
NC Morgans Gymnastic

9.425 9.100 9.1258.825 36.475
1 9 9 7 5 

5 

Caroline Smith114
NC New Bern Gymnasti

8.750 9.325 9.2008.925 36.200
12 6 7T 3 6 

6 

Samantha Chaffin144
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.000 9.350 9.1758.650 36.175
7 4T 10 4T 7 

7 

Paxton Cousino140
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.300 9.175 9.0008.450 35.925
3 8 13 9 8 

8 

Bella Glasgow110
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

8.550 9.350 8.9759.000 35.875
13 4T 6 10 9 

9 

Isabella Bundra126
NC New Bern Gymnasti

8.925 9.300 9.1758.375 35.775
8T 7 14 4T 10 

10 

Kate Lopez130
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

8.875 8.925 8.6759.025 35.500
11 12 5 14 11 

11 

Libby Cooper160
NC Morgans Gymnastic

8.900 9.025 8.9508.475 35.350
10 11 12 11 12 

12 

Scarlett Mast148
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

8.925 8.575 8.7258.625 34.850
8T 13 11 13 13 

13 

Marina Jordaan135
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

8.100 8.550 8.7508.925 34.325
14 14 7T 12 14 

14 
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